
Warnings: Keep out of the reach of children. Do not 
use if you are allergic to any of the ingredients. Do 
not exceed the recommended daily dose. Consult 
your doctor in case of pregnancy and breastfeeding. 
Consult your doctor or pharmacist for any unexpected 
effect. Supplementary foods can not replace normal 
nutrition. 

It is not a drug. It is not used for 
the prevention or treatment of diseases.
Country of Origin: Turkey
Storage Conditions: It should be stored in dry and 
cool place below 25ºC. 
Recommended expiry date and batch number are 
on the bottom of the packaging.
Manufactured by 
Nuvita İlaç ve Kimya San. Tic. A.Ș.
Akçaburgaz Mah. 153. Sok. No:27/A 
Esenyurt - İstanbul / Turkey

Licence Holder:

Orzaks İlaç ve Kimya San. Tic. A.Ș.
Akçaburgaz Mah. 153. Sok. No:27/A 
Esenyurt - İstanbul / Turkey
Phone: 0212 447 47 37

Distributor in Vietnam: 
Trikhang Trading Co.ltd. 

Ocean Multi-iron 
Multivitamin and Multimineral 
Containing Food Supplement

Ingredients: Deionized water, beetroot sugar, barley extract, 
thickener: glycerol, lipofer (corn starch, ferric pyrophosphate, 
thickener: hydroxypropylmethyl cellulose, emulsifier: lecithin),  
L-lysine hydrochloride, L-ascorbic acid (vitamin C), DL-alpha 
tocopheryl acetate (vitamin E), zinc sulphate monohydrate, 
colecalciferol (vitamin D3), nicotinamide (vitamin B3), retinyl 
acetate (vitamin A), thickener: xanthan gam, preservative: 
potassium sorbate, D-pantothenate, calcium (vitamin B5), 
riboflavin 5-phosphate, sodium (vitamin B2), pyridoxine 
hydrochloride (vitamin B6), thiamine hydrochloride (vitamin B1), 
sweetener: (sucralose, steviol glycosides), (6S)-5-methyltetra-
hydrofolic acid glucosamine salt (Quatrefolic®), cyanocobalamin 
(vitamin B12), D-biotin
Usage: Shake vigorously and evenly before use, the product 
after opening should be stored in the refrigerator or at a 
temperature below 25°C and used within 3 months after 
opening.
Benefit: Multi- Iron Drops have been formulated by our 
experts to includes 14 key nutrients like iron which contributes 
to normal cognitive development of children and Vitamin D for 
normal growth and development of bones.
Recommended daily use amount for: 
Baby from 3-6 months old: 0.5 ml/day
Baby from 6-12 months old: 1 ml/day
Children from 1-3 years old: 1-1.5 ml/day
Children from 4-10 years old: 2ml/day
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Ocean Multi-Iron Drops 30 mL
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Ocean  Multi-iron 
Multivitamin and Multimineral 
Containing Food Supplement

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 22000:2018 

Multivitamin, Multimineral,
Liposomal Iron 

Multivitamin, Multimineral,
Liposomal Iron 

Multivitamin, Multimineral,
Liposomal Iron 

Name Quantity
Barley Extract
Iron 
***(Lipofer)
Lysine
Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Zinc
Vitamin D3 
Vitamin B3 
Vitamin A
Vitamin B5
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B1
Folate
***(Quatrefolic®)
Vitamin B12
Biotin

Supplement Facts / per 1 mL

150 mg
4,4 mg

10 mg
12 mg
2 mg α-TE[

1,5 mg
10 µg (400 IU)
3 mg NEB

350 µg REZ

0,9 mg
0,25 mg
0,25 mg
0,2 mg
50 µg

0,4 µg
8 µg

 *NRV
**

31,42%

**
15%

16,66%
15%

200%
18,75%
43,75%

15%
17,86%
17,86%
18,18%

25%

16%
16%

*NRV: Nutrition reference value.  ** There is no nutrition reference 
value. BNE: Niacin equivalent. [ α-TE[: α-Tocopherol equivalent.
ZRE: Retinol equivalent. ***Lipofer, is a patented microencapsulated iron 
source of Lipofood company.  *** Quatrefolic® is a patented forth 
generation folic acid source of Gnosis company.

FİRMA :
COMPANY

ORZAX İLAÇ VE KİMYA SAN. TİC. A.Ș.

ÜRÜN BİLGİLERİ PRODUCT INFORMATION RENKLER COLORS LAMİNASYON LAMINATION

EKSTRALAR EXTRAS

TARİH :
DATE

15/06/2023

ÜRÜN ADI VE KODU :
PRODUCT NAME AND CODE

OCEAN WELLKIDS MULTI-IRON 
30 ML KUTU /VIETNAM

KAĞIT CİNSİ :
MATERIAL

350 GR BRISTOL

SİPARİȘ ADEDİ :
QUANTITY ORDERED

....... ADET

EBAD :
 SIZE

EN: 80MM YÜKSEKLİK: 103,5MM
DERİNLİK:40MM

GÜMÜȘ
VARAK

CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK PANTONE
ORANGE 021 C

GRAFİK TASARIM VE BASKI HAZIRLIK: GÜLSEN TÜYSÜZ
GRAPHIC DESIGNER 

VARAK :
FOIL 

......... EFEKT LAK :
LAC

.........

VERNİK   :
VARNISH 

......... DİS.LAK  :
DISPERSION LAK

.........

SELOFON CELLOPHANE

MAT :
MAT

.......... PARLAK :
BRIGHT

.........

SEDEF:
PEARL

.........

GOFRE :
GOFRE

.........

METALİZE :
METALLISED

.........

EMBOS LAK  :
EMBOSS LAC

.........

REVİZE :
REVISED

02-15/06 /2023İÇ AMBALAJ BİLGİSİ
INTERNAL PACKAGING 
INFORMATION 

30 ML ȘİȘE..........AÇIKLAMA :
EXPLANATION

ÜRÜN KUTULARI (İHRACAT) BASKI KÜNYESİ

GRAFİK TASARIM DIȘ TİCARET SORUMLUSU ÜRETİM MÜDÜRÜ RUHSAT DEPARTMANI KALİTE GÜVENCE MÜDÜRÜ KALİTE KONTROL

 3 m o nths

From

Drops

 3 m o nths

From

Oral Drops
Food Supplement

Oral Drops
Food Supplement

https://trungtamthuoc.com/



Supplement Facts / per 1 mL: 150 mg Barley Extract  (**), 4,4 mg Iron 
***(Lipofer) *(31,42%), 10 mg Lysine (**), 12 mg Vitamin C *(15%),  
2 mg α-TE* Vitamin E *(16,66%), 1,5 mg  Zinc *(15%),  
10 µg (400 IU) Vitamin D3  *(200%), 3 mg NE* Vitamin B3 *(18,75%), 
350 µg RE*  Vitamin A *(43,75%), 0,9 mg Vitamin B5 *(15%), 0,25 mg 
Vitamin B2 *(17,86%), 0,25 mg Vitamin B6 *(17,86%), 0,2 mg Vitamin B1 
*(18,18%), 50 µg Folate ***(Quatrefolic®) *(25%), 0,4 µg Vitamin B12 
*(16%), 8 µg Biotin *(16%). *NRV: Nutrition reference value. ** There is no 
nutrition reference value. BNE: Niacin equivalent. [ α-TE[: α-Tocopherol 
equivalent. ZRE: Retinol equivalent. ***Lipofer, is a patented 
microencapsulated iron source of Lipofood company.  *** Quatrefolic® 

is a patented forth generation folic acid source of Gnosis company.
Usage: Shake vigorously and evenly before use, the product after opening 
should be stored in the refrigerator or at a temperature below 25°C and 
used within 3 months after opening.
Recommended daily use amount for:  
Baby from 3-6 months old: 0.5 ml/day
Baby from 6-12 months old: 1 ml/day
Children from 1-3 years old: 1-1.5 ml/day
Children from 4-10 years old: 2ml/day

mL30

Warnings: Keep out of the reach of children. Do not 
use if you are allergic to any of the ingredients. Do not 
exceed the recommended daily dose. Consult your 
doctor in case of pregnancy and breastfeeding. Consult 
your doctor or pharmacist for any unexpected effect. 
Supplementary foods can not replace normal nutrition. 

It is not a drug.  It is not 
used for the prevention or treatment of diseases
Country of Origin: Turkey
Storage Conditions: It should be stored in dry and 
cool place below 25ºC.
Manufactured by 
Nuvita İlaç ve Kimya San. Tic. A.Ș.
Licence Holder : 
Orzaks İlaç ve Kimya San. Tic. A. Ș.
Akçaburgaz Mah. 153. Sok. No:27/A 
Esenyurt - İstanbul / Türkiye
Tel: 0212 447 47 37

Ocean Multi-Iron 
Multivitamin and Multimineral 
Containing Food Supplement
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Batch no           :
Recommended 
expiry date       : 

GÜMÜȘ
VARAK

CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK PANTONE
ORANGE 021 C

GRAFİK TASARIM VE BASKI HAZIRLIK: GÜLSEN TÜYSÜZ
GRAPHIC DESIGNER 

FİRMA :
COMPANY

ORZAX İLAÇ VE KİMYA SAN. TİC. A.Ş.
ÜRÜN BİLGİLERİ PRODUCT INFORMATION 

RENKLER COLORS

TARİH :
DATE

15/05/2023

ÜRÜN ADI VE KODU :
PRODUCT NAME AND CODE

OCEAN WELLKIDS MULTI-IRON 
30 ML ETİKET /VIETNAM

KAĞIT CİNSİ :
MATERIAL

PP OPAK

EBAD :
 SIZE

45X100MM

LAMİNASYON VE DİĞER UYGULAMALAR

EFEKT LAK :

SELOFON:

LAK : MAT PARLAK RİBON EMBOS

GOFRE:

METALİZE :

VARAK:

..........AÇIKLAMA :
EXPLANATION

ÜRÜN ETİKET (İHRACAT) BASKI KÜNYESİ

REVİZE : 
REVISED

02-15/06/2023

İÇ AMBALAJ BİLGİSİ
INTERNAL PACKAGING 
INFORMATION 

:30 ML ȘİȘE

GRAFİK TASARIM DIȘ TİCARET SORUMLUSU ÜRETİM MÜDÜRÜ RUHSAT DEPARTMANI KALİTE GÜVENCE MÜDÜRÜ KALİTE KONTROL

Multivitamin, Multimineral,
Liposomal Iron 

Drops

 3 m o nths

From

Oral Drops
Food Supplement

https://trungtamthuoc.com/



Ingredients: Deionized water, beetroot sugar, barley extract, thickener: glycerol, lipofer (corn starch, ferric pyrophosphate, 
thickener: hydroxypropylmethyl cellulose, emulsifier: lecithin),  L-lysine hydrochloride, L-ascorbic acid (vitamin C), DL-alpha 
tocopheryl acetate (vitamin E), zinc sulphate monohydrate, colecalciferol (vitamin D3), nicotinamide (vitamin B3), retinyl acetate 
(vitamin A), thickener: xanthan gam, preservative: potassium sorbate, D-pantothenate, calcium (vitamin B5), riboflavin 
5-phosphate, sodium (vitamin B2), pyridoxine hydrochloride (vitamin B6), thiamine hydrochloride (vitamin B1), sweetener: 
(sucralose, steviol glycosides), (6S)-5-methyltetrahydrofolic acid glucosamine salt (Quatrefolic®), cyanocobalamin (vitamin 
B12), D-biotin
Benefit: Multi- Iron Drops have been formulated by our experts to includes 14 key nutrients like iron which contributes to 
normal cognitive development of children and Vitamin D for normal growth and development of bones.
Usage: Shake vigorously and evenly before use, the product after opening should be stored in the refrigerator or at a 
temperature below 25°C and used within 3 months after opening.
Recommended daily use amount for: 
Baby from 3-6 months old: 0.5 ml/day
Baby from 6-12 months old: 1 ml/day
Children from 1-3 years old: 1-1.5 ml/day
Children from 4-10 years old: 2ml/day
Warnings: Keep out of the reach of children. Do not use if you are allergic to any of the ingredients. Do not exceed the 
recommended daily dose. Consult your doctor in case of pregnancy and breastfeeding. Consult your doctor or pharmacist for 
any unexpected effect. Supplementary foods can not replace normal nutrition. 

It is not a drug. It is not used for the prevention or treatment of diseases.
Country of Origin:  Turkey 
Commercial Presentation: It is presented in a 30 ml amber colored glass bottle.
Storage Conditions: It should be stored in dry and cool place under 25ºC.
Manufactured by Nuvita İlaç ve Kimya San. Tic. A.Ș.
Akçaburgaz Mah. 153. Sok. No:27/A Esenyurt - İstanbul / Turkey
Phone: 0212 447 47 37

Licence Holder:

Orzaks İlaç ve Kimya San. Tic. A.Ș.
Akçaburgaz Mah. 153. Sok. No:27/A Esenyurt - İstanbul / Turkey
Phone: 0212 447 47 37
Distributor in Vietnam: 
Trikhang Trading Co.ltd.

Ocean Multi-iron 
Multivitamin and Multimineral 
Containing Food Supplement
  Supplement Facts / per 1 mL
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FİRMA :
COMPANY

ORZAX İLAÇ VE KİMYA SAN. TİC. A.Ș.

ÜRÜN BİLGİLERİ PRODUCT INFORMATION 

RENKLER COLORS

TARİH :
DATE

15/06/2023

ÜRÜN ADI VE KODU :
PRODUCT NAME AND CODE

OCEAN WELLKIDS MULTI-IRON 
30 ML PROSPEKTÜS /VIETNAM

KAĞIT CİNSİ :
MATERIAL

80 GR. 1. HAMUR

EBAD :
 SIZE

108X146MM

BLACK

GRAFİK TASARIM VE BASKI HAZIRLIK: GÜLSEN TÜYSÜZ
GRAPHIC DESIGNER 

REVİZE :
REVISED

02-15/06/2023 İÇ AMBALAJ BİLGİSİ
INTERNAL PACKAGING 
INFORMATION 

:30 ML ȘİȘE

ön-arka baskı 
baskı sonrası katlama yapılacaktır.

AÇIKLAMA :
EXPLANATION

PROSPEKTÜS (İHRACAT) BASKI KÜNYESİ

GRAFİK TASARIM DIȘ TİCARET SORUMLUSU ÜRETİM MÜDÜRÜ RUHSAT DEPARTMANI KALİTE GÜVENCE MÜDÜRÜ KALİTE KONTROL

Name 

Barley Extract
Iron 
***(Lipofer)
Lysine
Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Zinc
Vitamin D3 
Vitamin B3 

*NRV: Nutrition reference value.  ** There is no nutrition reference value.
BNE: Niacin equivalent. [ α-TE[: α-Tocopherol equivalent. ZRE: Retinol equivalent. 
***Lipofer, is a patented microencapsulated iron source of Lipofood company. 
*** Quatrefolic® is a patented forth generation folic acid source of Gnosis company.

Quantity

150 mg
4,4 mg

10 mg
12 mg
2 mg α-TE[

1,5 mg
10 µg (400 IU)
3 mg NEB

 *NRV

**
31,42%

**
15%

16,66%
15%

200%
18,75%

Name 

Vitamin A
Vitamin B5
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B1
Folate
***(Quatrefolic®)
Vitamin B12
Biotin

Quantity

350 µg REZ

0,9 mg
0,25 mg
0,25 mg
0,2 mg
50 µg

0,4 µg
8 µg

 *NRV

43,75%
15%

17,86%
17,86%
18,18%

25%

16%
16%

ön arka

https://trungtamthuoc.com/


